2005 ESSEX

@ SKIN:52976A MEDIUM SUEDE MET.
@ A: 62310 LABRADOR BLACK PEARL

B: 64548 NEWMAR SOVEREIGN MET
@ C:60751B PANAMA BROWN PEARL
D: 64548 NEWMAR SOVEREIGN MET

Outline: SAME COLOR AS STRIPING
UNIT: 800206 (Option 4)
CUSTOMER: Stefancic
SPECIAL: Newmar Service

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800206 - 2005 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN[1 GALLON

SKIN: 52976 (52976A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.00] _ 79.90] 319.6 3196

MEDIUM SUEDE MET BC201 DEEP BLACK 447.85]  527.75] 1791.4 2111.0

BC300 RED GOLD 8953 617.33] 3583 24693

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 81.63]  699.00] 326.7 2796.0

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 72.88]  771.88] 2915 30875

BC340 RED VIOLET 4128 81315 165.1 32526

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 3425 847.40| 137.0 33896

BC305 RED OXIDE 17.58]  864.98| 70.3 3459.9

CB6AL YELLOW PEARL 9.65| 874.63| 386 34985

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 353 87815 14.1 35126

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
| ABRADOR BLACK PEARL. LABRADOR _ |URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 7800 78.90] 3156 3156
' BC101 FLOP CONTROL 14.80] _ 93.70] 59. 3748

BLACK MET BC105 WHITE 21.73| 11543 869 461.7

BC200 BLACK 712.03| _ 827.45| 2848.1 3300.8

BC605 __ |VELLOW OXIDE 13.00] 84045 52.0 3361.8

BC305 RED OXIDE 21.73] _862.18] 86.0 34437

CB34M___|VIOLET PEARL 263 86480 105 34592

CBAAL BRIGHT BLUE 263  867.43] 105 3469.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80] _ 82.80] 3312 331

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 291.58|  374.38| 1166.3 14975
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 204.78] _579.15| 819.1 2316.6

BC621 __ |VELLOW GOLD 145.98]  725.13| 583. 29005

BC600 __ |GOLD 85.60]  810.73| 342.4 3242.9

BC340 RED VIOLET 21.20] 831.93] 8438 3327.7

BC200 BLACK 2040 85233 816 34093

BC305 RED OXIDE 13.60] 86593 544 3463.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (607518) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
DANAMA BROWN PEARL PANAMA _ |URSO UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83] _ 79.88] 3195 3195
' BC300 RED GOLD 26420 344.08] 1056.8 13763

BROWN MET BC200 BLACK 172.05] 516.13| 688.2 2064.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.18] _ 608.30] 368.7 24332

BC321 DARK MAROON 27035 878.65] 1081.4 3514.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800206 - 2005 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80( 331.2 331.2

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 291.58 374.38] 1166.3 1497.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 204.78 579.15 819.1 2316.6

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 145.98 725.13| 583.9 2900.5

BC600 GOLD 85.60 810.73| 342.4 3242.9

BC840 RED VIOLET 21.20 831.93 84.8 3327.7

BC200 BLACK 20.40 852.33 81.6 3409.3

BC805 RED OXIDE 13.60 865.93 54.4 3463.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800206 - 2005 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 52976 (52976A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 628.30 628.30| 2513.2 2513.2

MEDIUM SUEDE MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 161.08 789.38| 644.3 3157.5

HB780 RED GOLD 49.65 839.03| 198.6 3356.1

HB870 MAGENTA 21.30 860.33 85.2 3441.3

HB64L GOLD PEARL 15.20 875.53 60.8 3502.1

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 14.15 889.68 56.6 3558.7

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 11.13 900.80 44.5 3603.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 8.08 908.88 32.3 3635.5

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 3.08 911.95 12.3 3647.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.55 956.50f 178.2 3826.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62310 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
LABRADOR BLACK PEARL, LABRADOR HB002 HYDRO BASE 652.38 652.38| 2609.5 2609.5
HB203 DEEP BLACK 217.03 869.40f 868.1 3477.6

BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 32.30] _90L.70] 129.2] _ 3606.8

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 915.35 54.6 3661.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 11.70 927.05 46.8 3708.2

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.85 933.90 27.4 3735.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 2.88 936.78 11.5 3747.1

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.95 939.73 11.8 3758.9

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 1.98 941.70 7.9 3766.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.70 954.40 50.8 3817.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.63 609.63| 2438.5 2438.5

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN HB680 GOLD 133.28 742.90f 533.1 2971.6
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 67.18 810.08| 268.7 3240.3

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 60.63 870.70f 242.5 3482.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.88 921.58| 203.5 3686.3

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.95 947.53| 103.8 3790.1

HB870 MAGENTA 15.18 962.70 60.7 3850.8

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 968.15 21.8 3872.6

HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.45 973.60 21.8 3894.4

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 3.23 976.83 12.9 3907.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.40 570.40| 2281.6 2281.6
HB780 RED GOLD 145.13 715.53| 580.5 2862.1

BROWN MET HB680 GOLD 107.78] _ 823.30] 43L.1] _ 3293.2

HB861 MAROON 71.40 894.70f 285.6 3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47 933.18| 153.9 3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63 961.80f 114.5 3847.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78 981.58 79.1 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800206 - 2005 ESSEX

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 64548 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.63 609.63| 2438.5 2438.5

SOVEREIGN MET, SOVEREIGN HB680 GOLD 133.28 742.90f 533.1 2971.6
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 67.18 810.08| 268.7 3240.3

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 60.63 870.70f 242.5 3482.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 50.88 921.58| 203.5 3686.3

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.95 947.53| 103.8 3790.1

HB870 MAGENTA 15.18 962.70 60.7 3850.8

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 5.45 968.15 21.8 3872.6

HB203 DEEP BLACK 5.45 973.60 21.8 3894.4

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 3.23 976.83 12.9 3907.3




